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HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO@ 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A GAMING FAST
IPS

5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

Marka

Hikvision

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+
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10+

10+

Fiyat

71,50 USD

76,89 USD

91,85 USD

152,90
usb

269,50
usb

356,40
usb

71,50 USD

84,70 USD

97,90 USD

105,05
usb

116,60
usb

127,05
usb



% 27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB Asus 0 154,00
usb

———3 27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 163,90
VGA VESA USD
———— 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 165,00
i » usb
==Y
= 27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 66HZ 14MS Hikvision @ 166,10
- HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR USD
— ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL  Asus 0 173,80
Gl o USD
==
27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 174,35
USD
‘ | 27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI ~  Asus 0 187,00
Ty usb
@z % | 215 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ SMS HDMI Asus 0 193,60
i A VGA DP usb
- 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 226,60
Ghiaal USD
24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 0 273,90
SRGB USD
21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus 0 308,00

HDMI VGA usb




